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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Aerodance Senior Individual Male

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

13:03

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

69 Tyson Martin-Durrington1

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.75 8.90 0.007.707.80 8.908.90 16.650.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:50

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

57 Elian Jabbour1

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.90 9.65 0.008.908.90 9.609.70 18.550.000.00

51 Carissa Uno2

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.70 9.50 0.008.808.60 9.509.50 18.200.000.00

55 Elisabeth Kidane3

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.50 9.25 0.008.608.40 9.209.30 17.750.000.00

49 Juliah Tolentino4

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.30 9.35 0.008.308.30 9.209.50 17.650.000.00

47 Taylah Woods5

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.15 8.95 0.008.008.30 8.909.00 17.100.000.00

59 Gabriella Porreca6

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.80 9.20 0.007.608.00 9.009.40 17.000.000.00

64 Nikita Lloyd7

PLC Sydney

0.007.60 9.15 0.007.407.80 9.009.30 16.750.000.00

53 Isabella McDonald8

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.10 9.20 0.007.406.80 9.009.40 16.300.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Trio

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

16:14

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

31 Carissa Uno, Taylah Woods, Tiana Yan1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.009.00 9.30 0.009.009.00 9.309.30 18.300.000.00

27 Madison Swan, Madison Rogers, Nikita Lloyd2

PLC Sydney

0.008.40 8.90 0.008.408.40 8.908.90 17.300.000.00

29 Lucy McSwiggan, Eleanor Smith, Mia Mariner3

PLC Sydney

0.206.40 6.30 0.006.406.40 6.306.30 12.500.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Team

Date:
Time:
Page:

24-Jul-17
19:07
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

25 Jordan Brett, Ruby Clarke, Elisabeth Kidane,  Tiana Yan,  Keziah Carating1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.00 8.00 0.007.007.00 8.008.00 15.000.000.00

23 Jack Thepsourinthone, Casey Rogan, Alix Boyle,  Amalia Lia,  Kaitlyn Bonifacio2
Non Stop Dance Company

0.006.30 7.10 0.006.306.30 7.107.10 13.400.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

AeroDance Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:10

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

42 Nadia Wang1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.20 8.95 0.008.108.30 9.008.90 17.150.000.00

40 Jessica Naman2

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 8.85 0.008.207.60 9.008.70 16.750.000.00

44 Patricia Siriphan3

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.75 8.70 0.007.607.90 8.808.60 16.450.000.00

45 Amy Waters4

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.25 9.10 0.007.507.00 9.009.20 16.350.000.00

39 Mackenzie Manev5

PLC Sydney

0.007.10 8.60 0.007.007.20 8.508.70 15.700.000.00

37 Siko Mkandhla6

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.95 8.55 0.006.807.10 8.708.40 15.500.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

AeroDance Junior Trio

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

16:04

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

33 Amy Waters, Patricia Siriphan, Jessica Naman1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.60 7.60 0.006.606.60 7.607.60 14.200.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

AeroDance Senior Mixed Pair

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

16:20

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

35 Danielle Smith , Tyson Martin-Durrington1

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.20 9.00 0.007.207.20 9.009.00 16.200.000.00

# End of Report #
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